GW JELMS2.EM
1 Version 1.0 | 2019-09-19
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1
Applications
GW JELMS2.EM
DURIS® E 4014
Introducing the newest product in the DURIS family

GW JELMS2.EM
2 Version 1.0 | 2019-09-19
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
I
F
 = 65 mA
Φ
V
GW JELMS2.EM-GWH4-XX58-1 2700 K 27.0 ... 34.5 lm Q65112A9087
GW JELMS2.EM-H1H5-XX57-1 3000 K 28.5 ... 36.0 lm Q65112A9088
GW JELMS2.EM-H2H6-XX56-1 3500 K 30.0 ... 37.5 lm Q65112A9089
GW JELMS2.EM-H3H7-XX55-1 4000 K 31.5 ... 39.0 lm Q65112A9090
GW JELMS2.EM-H3H7-XX53-1 5000 K 31.5 ... 39.0 lm Q65112A9091
GW JELMS2.EM-H3H7-XX52-1 5700 K 31.5 ... 39.0 lm Q65112A9092
GW JELMS2.EM-H3H7-XX51-1 6500 K 31.5 ... 39.0 lm Q65112A9093
GW JELMS2.EM
3 Version 1.0 | 2019-09-19
Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Values